
Pos 

DJA 

1 

DJB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DKA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr. 

411 

G39 

512 

570 

70 

429 

121 

536 

201 

349 

41 

114 

353 

413 

3 

378 

355 

208 

185 

518 

96 

387 

290 

366 

174 

92 

319 

346 

168 

443 

37 

437 

303 

343 

487 

352 

71 

467 

G35 

390 

341 

141 

Naam 

Lenthe Jansen 

Luna-Marie w Lau 

Bo Hoogvorst 

Pauline Tas 

Daphne van Kooten 

Lena de Groot 

Vita van Deuren 

Nouschka Steenks 

Emma Boon 

Amber Koetsier 

Danique Verhoeve 

Lindsey Eijgermans 

Mirthe Wijnakker 

Isabel Anzola 

Salomé de Bruijn 

Clover van Zeijl 

Mare Damsma 

Noortje de Nie 

Marit van der Ploeg 

Anouk Rodenburg 

Fleur Hartveld 

Maud Moret 

Joanne Hendriksen 

Yfke Vreeken 

Hanna Bartholomeeussen 

Roos Bos 

Wende Linnenbank 

Jolijn Solleveld 

Liese van der Laan 

Nanette de Boon 

Valerie Gerritse 

Jeanne Geelkerken 

Benthe Sjoerds 

Roos Siere 

Iris Smits 

Luna Beks 

Elin Lamain 

Noortje Valkenburg 

Kelsy Mulckhuyse 

Vivienne Bodijn 

Lotte Janssen 

Sanne Kool 

Klasse 

DJA 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DJB 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

DKA 

Ronden 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Tot. Tijd 

58.167 

51.125 

53.791 

53.927 

54.052 

54.928 

55.088 

56.735 

57.326 

58.688 

59.477 

59.535 

1:00.574 

1:00.937 

1:00.979 

1:02.090 

1:02.263 

1:02.318 

1:02.438 

1:02.606 

52.728 

54.410 

55.057 

56.150 

56.582 

56.718 

56.726 

56.817 

57.098 

57.544 

58.770 

58.788 

59.047 

1:00.216 

1:00.222 

1:00.311 

1:00.584 

1:02.146 

1:02.304 

1:02.423 

1:02.819 

1:02.936 
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Pos 

23 

24 

DP1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

HJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

HJB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

HKA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

HP1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Nr. 

G80 

324 

173 

G30 

164 

107 

404 

278 

473 

383 

552 

495 

523 

525 

38 

110 

542 

493 

35 

503 

113 

251 

29 

166 

303 

87 

124 

279 

224 

195 

270 

184 

93 

325 

311 

240 

308 

136 

Naam 

Lauren de Kool 

Mijntje Juffermans 

Ellie Bartholomeeussen 

Emilie Biaumet 

Tirza Stenneke 

Nienke Molleman 

Dionne Verkleij 

Fenne Valentijn 

Lieva Rosa Borsboom 

Ellen Govaert 

Rosalie van den Brink 

Meean Fokma 

Niels Pennings 

Emiel van Wees 

Tiemen Haaring 

Aidan Verhoeve 

Matthijs Wijk 

Midas Harteveld 

Roan Vos 

Teije Hekkema 

Nick Hendriksen 

Ids Witkamp 

Björn Bouwman 

Jort van Diemen 

Leander Maas 

Koen Roeloffzen 

Abel Meijer 

Mats Nobel 

Tristan Boon 

Jort van Vondel 

Sven van Emmerik 

Tom Hartveld 

Thijs Hartveld 

Tijn Schoonderwoerd 

Bas van den Brink 

Scott Berkelaar 

Miel Juffermans 

Kylian Bodijn 

Klasse 

DKA 

DKA 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

DP1 

HJA 

HJA 

HJA 

HJA 

HJA 

HJA 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

HJB 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

Ronden 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Tot. Tijd 

1:03.874 

1:20.742 

57.538 

58.043 

58.302 

59.046 

59.182 

1:00.812 

1:08.170 

1:08.360 

1:12.152 

1:16.764 

49.034 

49.326 

49.777 

50.039 

50.061 

51.915 

49.549 

50.005 

50.351 

50.655 

54.124 

54.258 

54.329 

55.634 

55.810 

58.794 

1:01.817 

58.092 

59.444 

1:02.040 

1:02.128 

1:02.624 

1:04.292 

1:05.527 

1:06.733 

1:08.700 
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Pos 

10 

Nr. 

W28 

Naam 

Florian de Kool 

Klasse 

HP1 

Ronden 

3 

Tot. Tijd 

1:08.750 
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